CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
All Funds By Investment Type
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2020

Burchase_ Maturity Deferred Beginning.  Changes in.  Ending Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Maturity Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Market Value Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certlficates of Deposit:
Community Bank 06/17/19 2.400% 2.400% 11/17/21 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $0.00 $179,969.00
Community Bank 07/19/19 2.000% 2.000% 01/19/23 $50,000.00  $50,000.00 $0.00 $52,680.75

$232,649.75
Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $479,180.82
FFB-Cisco 0.09% 0.09% $1,565,564.53
Hilitop Securities 0.01% 0.01% $43,615.92
LOGIC 0.16% 0.16% $409,589.64
Lone Star 0.08% 0.08% $915,312,93
Texstar 0.09% 0.09% $6,367.01

$3,415,630.85

—£3,652,200.60_

To the best of my understanding, the College’s investment
portfolio complies with Its investment policy, investment
strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act,

Cedag. Solo

Audra Taylor, lnvet Officer
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Iinvestment Description
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:
Community Bank

Savings/Pools:
FFB-Cisco-Qil
Ameriprise MM
Lone Star
Hilltop Securities

Purchase

Date Rate

06/17/19 2.400% 2.400% 11/17/21

0.09%
0.01%
0.08%
0.01%

Yield

0.09%
0.01%
0.08%
0.01%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Local Fund
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2020

Changes in
Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market  Ending Market
Date Amount Cost Premium Bogk Value Market Valug Value Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$120,000.00 $120,000.00 $0.00 $124,217.36
$124,217.36
$43,032.74
$26,776.08
$464,561.92
$43,615,92
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$577,986.66

§702!204'02



Purchase
Investment Deascription Date Rate
Savings/Pools:
LOGIC 0.16%
Lone Star 0.08%

Yield

0.16%
0.08%

Maturity
Date

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Appropriations Fund
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2020

Cost
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Deferred
Premium

Book Value

$30,163.96
$10,376.57

$40,540.53

Beginning Changes
in Market

Market
Value

Value

Ending_
Market
Value



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond Revenue Fund
Far Three Months Ended
November 30, 2020

Beginning Changes in

Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Market Market Ending
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Market Value
Securities:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
$0.00
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $2,623.09
$2,623.09
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Purchase
Investment Description Date
Construction:
Savings/Pools:
Texstar

Rate

0.09%

Yield

0.09%

Maturity
Date

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond 1/S Construction Fund
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2020

Maturity Deferred
Amount ost Premium
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Book Valu

6,367.01
$6,367.01

Beginning
Market Value

Changes in  Ending Market

Market Value

Value



Investment Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:
Community Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise
FFB-Cisco-O & M
FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve

Purchase
Date

06/17/19

2.400%

0.01%
0.09%
0.09%

CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary
Grants and Aid Fund
For Three Months Ended

November 30, 2020

Changes in
Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Yield Date Amount Cost Premiym Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2.400% 11/17/21

0.01%
0.09%
0.09%

$55,000.00 $55,000.00
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$0.00 $55,751.64
$55,751.64

$0.00
$226,131.26
$1,043,461.97
$1,269,593.23

2153255344.87



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Rockwell
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2020

Changes in_
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premiurn Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificate of Deposit:
0.00
Savings/Pools:
LOGIC 0.16% 0.16% $51,216.35
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $179,417.09
FFB-Cisco 0.09% 0.09% $26,954.40
$257,587.84
$257,587.84
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Harrell
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2020

Changes in

Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value

Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:

Community Bank 07/19/19 2.000% 2.000% 01/19/23 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $52,680.75
$52,680.75

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $141,000.00
LOGIC 0.16% 0.16% $162,759.47
FFB-Cisco 0.09% 0.09% $21,947.23
$325,706.70

$378,387.45
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Purchase
Investment Description Date Rate Yield
Securities:
Certificates of Deposit:
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01%
LOGIC 0.16% 0.16%
FFB-Cisco 0.09% 0.09%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Memorial
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2020

Beginning Ending
Maturity Maturity Deferred Market Changes in Market
Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Market Value Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$60,016.49
$47,327.37
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$8,304.27

$115,648.13

$115,648.13



Investment Description
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

Purchase

Date

0.01%
0.16%
0.09%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Maner
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2020

Changes in
Maturity Maturity Deferred Beainning Market Ending
Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00
0.01% $56,531.33
0.16% $15,417.73
0.09% $11,046.18
$82,995.24
$82,995.24
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Thurman
For Three Months Ended
Nevember 30, 2020

Beginning. Changes Ending

Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Market in Market Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value \Value Value
Securties:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
$0.00
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $12,816.74
LOGIC 0.16% 0.16% $3,755.12
FFB-Cisco 0.09% 0.09% $1,804.62

$18,376.48

$18,376.48
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Investment Description

Certificate of Deposit:

Savings/Pools:
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-0il)
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)
LOGIC-(Robinson Memarial)
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)

FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Qil)
FFB-Cisca(1947 Memorial)
FFB-Cisco(WTU Scholarship)
FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial)
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memaorial)
FFB-Cisco(Woody Memaorial)
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family)
FFB-Cisco{Emma Watts Scholar)
FFB-Cisco{Howard Andrews)
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)

Purchase

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Various
For Three Months Ended
Novernber 30, 2020

Maturity
Date

Maturity

Yield Amount

Rate

Date Cost

0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%

0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%

0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%

0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
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Deferred
Premium

Book Value

$53,763.59
$11,525.21
$19,582.86

$2,547.75

$11,530.23

$98,949.64

$100,256.86
$12,939.75
$476.36
$2,201.91
$1,200.79
$29,877.00
$10,610.24
$700.56
$24,618.39

$440,374.44

$623,256.30

$722,205.94

Beainning, Changes

Market

in Market

Value

Value

Ending_
Market,

Value



